Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
How to use this CD-ROM
DRAMs
DRAM Modules
Graphics Memory

Memory I.C.s
DRAM Modules
Module Numbering System
Data Sheets
x32 SIMM/S.O. DIMMs
x36 SIMMs
x64 DIMM/S.O. DIMMs
x72 DIMMs
News Releases
Technology Partner Articles
• 11/96 - Densities of Cost-Saving 16-Mbit DRAM/SDRAM-
based DIMMs Extend to 64 MByte
DRAM Module Update
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
DRAM Module News Releases
• 12/16/96 - Industry’s Highest Density SDRAM Modules (up to 16Mx72)
Enable Faster Workstations, Servers, PCs
• 11/11/96 - Hitachi’s Innovative Packaging Boosts Density of 16-Mbit-based
Synchronous DRAM Modules; High Performance and Huge Densities are
Now Available at Low Cost
• 9/23/96 - Innovative Packaging in 16Mbit DRAM-based DIMMs Saves Cost;
Densities Extend into Ranges Previously Served Only by 64Mbit DRAM-
based DIMMs
• 12/18/95 - Hitachi’s Industry - First 8Byte EDO and Synchronous DRAM
DIMMs Bring New Flexibility and Expandability to High Performance
Desktop and Notebook PCs
• 5/22/95 - Hitachi’s 16Mbit SDRAM Devices and 2Mx72/4Mx72 DIMMs
Migrate Advanced Memory Solutions from Graphics Systems to
Mainstream Applications
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
x32 SIMM/S.O. DIMM Data Sheets
• HB56G25632 Series 262,144-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56G51232 Series 524,288-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56A132 Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56G132 Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56G132B/SB-6B/7B  1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56H132 Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56H132B/SB-6BN/7BN  1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56T132D Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56TW132D Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56U132 Series 1,048,576-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56A232BA/SBA-6B/7B/8B 2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56A232D Series 2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56G232 Series 2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56G232B/SB-6B/7B  2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56H232 Series 2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56H232B/SB-6BN/7BN  2,097,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56U232 Series 2,907,152-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
More x32 SIMM/S.O. DIMM data sheets
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
Hitachi America, Ltd.
Memory I.C.s
x32 SIMM/S.O. DIMM Data Sheets (Continued)
• HB56A432 Series, 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56T432D Series 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56T433D Series 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56TW432D Series 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56TW433D Series 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56U432B/SB-6BN/7BN/8BN 4,194,304-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module
• HB56A832 Series, 8,388,608-word x 32-bit High Density DRAM Module